Printing time:10:45
FRIDAY, 04.07.2025.
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 8641 |COS20|MALAW.M20 ZIMB.M20 2.65]3.00]2.70|4.404.40|8.50|8.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50(2.10|7.25[2.10 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.45
11:00/ 8672 |CFR  |OPAVA CHRUDIM 2.50|3.60|2.4014.00/3.70)7.75|7.25|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.15 | 2.10
11:30| 8660 |[CFR | TEPLICE SLOVAN U. 1.48 14.20|5.70)2.05|8.00)3.15[17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.00 | 1.65]1.55|3.502.55|11.0|1.67|2.00]1.52 | 3.35
12:00/ 8644 |[CFR  |CS UNIV. MTK 2.15]3.702.80|3.404.60/6.00|8.00[1.85]1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.60(1.82]5.90[1.92|6.50|1.62|1.97[2.00|2.25
12:00/ 8673 |[CFR  |LEGNICA WISLA P. 3.05|3.701.9814.90|3.05[9.00| 5.60|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.60 | 3.80|1.92|7.00|1.75|5.30[1.65|1.97|2.25|1.88
12:30| 8751 |AUNS |SYDN.M23 SYDNEY O. 3.35/3.90|1.83]5.10/2.70]8.50 | 4.60|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]3.90 | 3.601.87 | 7.25]1.60 |4.20]|1.40 | 1.62|1.92 | 1.57
12:30/ 8929 AQPL |SUNSHL.C. MOR.CITY 7.50|5.20/1.30|11.0/1.70]33.0|2.30|2.70 | 1.35/1.87 | 1.909.00 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 15.0 | 1.37 | 2.55]|1.60 | 1.82|4.20 | 1.28
12:30| 8930 |AUVPL |GREEN G. M.VIC.M21 1.634.30|4.00)2.30|5.60)3.60|10.0/2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.95|1.75]1.47 |3.40)|1.97 |7.75|1.35|1.57|1.43 | 2.00
12:45| 8970 |AUVPL DANDEN.C. MELBOU.S. 2.55|3.60|2.35[4.003.60)7.75|/7.00/1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.503.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 |6.25]1.85|6.00| 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.05
13:30| 8931 |AUVPL HUME CITY AVONDALE 4.00]3.901.70|5.80|2.50]10.0 | 4.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.90 | 4.70(2.15]9.00 [ 1.60 | 3.99|1.60 | 1.95[2.40 | 1.62
14:00| 8642 |COS20|NAMIB.M20 ANGOL.M20 3.25|2.80]2.3514.90|3.80)9.00|7.50]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.00 | 3.902.208.00|2.05|7.00[1.80|2.35|2.55|2.35
14:00/ 8674 |CFR |WEHEN HOFFEN.II 1.80]3.90|3.45)12.705.1014.508.502.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.15|1.97]1.57 |4.10)1.90 | 7.25|1.40|1.62]|1.55 | 1.95
15:00111282RUYL |CSKA J URAL J 1.15]7.50/13.0)1.37 | 22.0 4.00]1.20]1.53 1.80|1.87
15:00111283|RUYL |RUBIN J SOCHIJ 1.5633.90 |5.80)2.20 | 9.00 2.29/1.55|2.40 1.63|1.98
15:00111284/RUYL |KONOPL.J SPART.M.J 3.50/3.40|2.00f5.10|3.15 2.11/1.65|2.70 1.601.90
15:00) 4251 KAZ 2 |KHAN TEN. IRTYSH P. 8.005.301.30f12.0|1.70 3.20|1.301.73 1.62|1.80
15:00/ 8663 |[CFR  |HEARTS CRAWLEY 1.374.60|7.00)1.85]10.5)2.55[32.0/2.50|1.40|1.972.00|1.62|1.45]1.40|2.90)|2.55|13.0|1.57|1.85]1.35|3.90
15:00/ 8675 |CFR  |AUSTRK. STURM II 1.7514.10/3.50)2.50 | 5.1014.30|9.00)2.70 |1.35|1.921.95|2.05|1.92]1.52|3.90|1.87 |6.75|1.35|1.57|1.48 | 1.88
16:00| 8664 |[CFR  |F.BORAINS SERAING 1.95]3.703.15]3.00 | 5.005.60 |9.00]1.91|1.70 | 2.702.50]2.95|2.30 | 1.75|5.10 1.95| 7.25]1.65| 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.25
16:00| 8716 [TAN1 |STAND UN. FOUN.GATE 1.7513.40 | 4.60 1.62]2.15
16:30/ 1242 BLR 1 |TORPED.Z. MOLODECH. 1.1816.0015.011.68 27.012.15|65.0/1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75|1.97|1.42]11.50|3.40)4.80|28.0|3.15|3.50]|1.43 |7.75
16:30| 8645 |CFR  |HILLEROD AALBORG 2.65|3.702.25|4.20|3.50|8.00 | 6.502.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.80|3.20(1.87 |6.25[1.77 |5.40|1.52 | 1.80[2.00 | 1.92
16:30/ 8682 |CFR |OFFENBACH  |ELVERSB. 5.90|4.701.40|7.75|1.85 3.2011.25]1.70 1.45|1.52
17:00111285{RUYL |ROSTOV J BALTIKA J 1.2216.25/10.0)1.52|15.0 3.2011.301.73 1.72|1.87
17:00111286/RUYL |LOK.MOS.J N.NOVG.J 1.37 14.60|7.50)1.90 | 13.0 2411150225 1.75|2.05
17:00111287|RUYL |FAKEL J KRASNOD.J 10.06.25|1.22115.0 | 1.48 4.001.20|1.53 1.55|1.75
17:00111288RUYL |KR.SOV.J ZENITJ 10.016.75/1.20)115.0 | 1.43 4.70/1.15|1.40 1.65|1.75
17:00/ 8646 |CFR  |SIGMA O. DEBRECEN 2.15]3.702.80|3.404.50|5.90|8.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.90|2.55(1.75|5.20[1.87 |6.50|1.52|1.80[1.88 | 2.05
17:00/8676 |[CFR  |[HAVELSE OBERHAUS. 1.85]3.90|3.25]12.65|4.90|4.70[8.50]2.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95|2.20|2.05]1.55|4.10|1.80 | 6.50| 1.35|1.55] 1.53 | 1.80
17:30/ 8665 |CFR  |SION THUN 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35/4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15]|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10] 1.82 | 6.50| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.83 | 2.00
17:30/8677 |[CFR  |JABLONEC W.INNSBR. 1.35]14.906.50 ] 1.75 | 8.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.47 | 1.55
18:00112268/FIN 1 |AC OULU KUPS 4.003.45|1.85|6.00|2.85]10.5|5.10/2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|5.60 | 5.10|2.30 | 10.0]1.75|5.00|1.72 | 2.05|2.70 | 1.82
18:00/4223 UZB 1 |SOGDIANA KOKAND 1.55]4.00/5.40)2.25|8.0013.45(17.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|1.97|1.70)1.57 |3.60)2.40 | 11.0|1.58 | 1.92]1.50 | 2.80
18:00)4224 \UZB 1 |SURKH.T. BUXORO 2.00]3.25|3.7013.20|6.00/6.00 | 11.01.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65[1.95|6.25[2.60 | 11.0| 1.95|2.60[2.20 | 3.35
18:00] 4241 |[KAZ 1 |KAIRAT A. TURAN 1.12]7.5018.011.40|30.011.90|65.0/2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.55|1.20)1.32|2.45]|4.20|23.0|2.60|2.80]1.23 |6.75
18:00| 8502 |CFR  |AMSTETTEN C.ZVEZDA 9.50 6.50|1.20114.0/1.47]145.0/2.00|2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90]|12.0|11.0)2.75/18.0]1.25|2.25]|1.70 | 1.90 | 4.50 | 1.23
18:00| 8666 [CFR  |UJPEST KOSICE FC 1.90]3.70|3.30]2.90 | 5.20 ] 5.30 |9.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65[2.45]2.80 | 2.25]|1.72|4.70]2.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.25
18:00/ 8667 |[CFR  |PLZEN BOTOSANI 1.25]5.708.50)1.65|13.0)2.20|38.0/2.25|1.50|2.15]2.05|1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.803.05|18.0|1.97|2.15]1.33 | 4.80
18:30111233|FIN3A |REIPAS L. VvJs 3.80/4.40|1.65[5.40|2.35 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35/1.40
18:30111928|FIN 2 | JAPS SAIPA 1.673.704.70]2.50 | 7.00 | 4.00 | 13.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.15|1.85]1.60 | 3.80|2.30 | 11.0| 1.55| 1.85] 1.57 | 2.40
18:30/ 8668 |CFR  |LIBEREC UNIV.CLUJ 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.45|2.00)1.67 |4.40]2.15]9.00|1.70|2.00]1.72|2.45
18:30/ 8669 |CFR  |ZLIN TRENCIN 1.95|3.70|3.15)3.00 | 5.005.308.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.60|2.25]1.67 |4.70|1.90 | 7.00|1.55|1.80|1.73 | 2.05
18:30/ 8683 |CFR  |OBERWART HARTBERG 7.50|5.50|1.2810.0 | 1.62 3.20|1.25/1.65 1.55|1.67
18:45/ 1243 |BLR 1 |DIN.BREST SLUTSK 1.48 14.00 |6.50)2.20 | 11.0)3.30|25.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.75]1.65 | 4.003.00 | 13.0| 2.05|2.45] 1.65 | 4.60
19:00/11044/IRAQ1 |AL BASRA ARBIL 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10/5.00]8.00|9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.35|2.20|7.25]2.40 | 9.501.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 2.90
19:00111227|CFR  |DIN.MOSC. PARTIZAN 1.404.50 | 6.25]1.90|9.00]2.65|22.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00|1.65|1.47]|1.42|3.05|2.40|12.0]1.55|1.85]1.35|3.40
19:00111289RUYL |DYNAM.M.J AKHMAT J 1.10]9.00 | 16.0)1.28 | 25.0 3.55]1.25/1.68 2.10]2.20
19:00| 5801 [EST 1 |PAIDE LEVAD.T. 3.40/3.70|1.85]5.30|2.80])9.50 | 5.10|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.90 | 4.10|2.05|7.25]1.70 |4.70]1.70 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.78
19:00/ 5843 |LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS BANGA 1.533.90|5.80]2.25|/9.00]3.35|17.012.19|1.60|2.55[2.40]2.10|1.70]1.60 | 3.70]2.60 | 11.0] 1.70 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
19:00/5884 |LVT 1 |RIGAS LIEPAJA 1.384.50|7.50)1.95]13.012.65[33.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.87|1.55]1.50|3.30|2.95|14.0|1.88|2.15]1.45 | 4.80
19:00|/ 6055 |[ECW |DENMARKW |SWEDEN W 4.90/3.45|1.7018.50|2.70]16.0 | 4.80 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]8.00 | 7.75]2.90 | 13.0] 1.80 | 5.80] 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.10 | 2.00
19:00| 8647 |[CFR  |GRASHOP. VADUZ 1.55]4.00|5.00)2.20|7.00]3.45|13.0]|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 |2.40]2.15|1.72]|1.57|3.70]2.30 | 10.5]1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 2.70
19:00/ 8648 |[CFR  |BAMBERG MUN.1860 11.0]7.50 | 1.15 4.10/1.15|1.37
19:00| 8650 |CFR  |LEOBENDO. FAC WIEN 5.50|4.501.45|7.25|1.97|17.0/2.95]|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|6.25|5.80|2.05|9.50|1.40|2.90[1.40|1.57|2.40|1.32
19:00/ 8653 |[CFR  |ADMIRA D. A.LUSTEN. 11.0/7.50|1.15]15.0| 1.32 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.72/1.80
19:00/ 8656 [CFR  |SHAKHTAR HNK GOR. 1.30]5.30|7.25]1.67 |9.502.30|32.0/2.90 |1.30|1.701.80|1.45|1.32)1.37 |2.35]|2.35|12.0|1.60 | 1.77 ]| 1.25 | 3.80
19:00| 8657 |CFR  |GAK TILLMITS. 1.01/14.0]27.0 4.10/1.15|1.37
19:00/ 8670 |[CFR  |WSG TIROL HRADEC 2.70]3.702.20|4.20|3.30/8.00|5.90)2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95|3.20|2.90(1.70 | 5.701.62 |4.80|1.35|1.50[1.73 | 1.63
19:00| 8971 |IRAQ1 |KARBALAA AL HEDOOD 2.40/3.10]2.95[13.90|5.00]7.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 2.80
19:30| 8658 |CFR  |MANNSDORF  |WOLFSB.II 1.90]4.00|3.10)2.75|4.70|4.70 | 8.502.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]2.20 | 2.05]1.55|3.99]1.75|6.00|1.32|1.45]1.48 | 1.70
19:30/ 8684 |[CFR  |FREITAL ZWICKAU 8.5015.701.25[13.0/1.60/38.02.15[2.70 | 1.35]1.87|1.90/10.5|10.02.5518.0/1.30 | 2.40|1.62|1.82|4.40 | 1.25
19:30/8685 |CFR |DONAUFELD  |VIEN.1894 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.301.82 | 6.25]1.62 |4.90| 1.42 | 1.65[1.90 | 1.68
20:00/ 6601 [INTFR |SENEGAL GUINEA 1.90/3.80/3.75]3.006.2515.70{13.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.00 | 2.35]1.85|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.782.20]1.92 | 2.90
20:00/ 8671 |[CFR  |FORTUN.S. GENK 3.30/3.70/1.905.20/2.909.00|5.30|1.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10|2.00 | 9.00 | 1.75|4.90 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 1.85
20:00/ 8686 |[CFR  |PATROEI. BONNER 1.55]4.30/4.60)2.206.50|3.40|13.0/2.50|1.40|1.972.00|1.87|1.67]1.47|3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47|1.67]|1.43|2.15
20:55/ 1244 |BLR 1 |NEMAN GR. MINSK 1. 1.90]3.30/4.00)3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.95|6.50|2.65 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.60
21:00{1372 |DIVIN |[ENCARNAC. INDEP.FBC 2.55]3.05]2.75|4.20 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60|3.45[2.20|7.25[2.20|7.75|1.88|2.50[2.60 | 2.70
21:00/ 1691 |PER 1 |SPORT H. CAJAMARCA |1.484.00|6.50|2.20|11.03.30/25.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60)2.25/1.75]1.65[3.90|3.00|13.0/1.98|2.35|1.63 | 4.50
21:05/1461 |[ARG3 |DEP.LAFF. CA SAN C. 2.05/3.15|3.6013.35/6.00)6.50 | 11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.90|2.80|2.00|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.15| 2.85|2.40 | 3.50
21:30/8678 |[CFR  |KILMARN. AYR UTD. 1.75]3.80|3.70 ] 2.65| 5.30 | 4.30 | 9.50 | 2.15| 1.55 | 2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 7.75] 1.60 | 1.95] 1.65 | 2.30
21:30/ 8679 |CFR  |AVELEY DAG & RED 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80/3.80]7.25|7.25|2.15]|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 |5.60|1.77 | 5.60|1.50 | 1.72|1.93 | 1.93




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:30/ 8680 |CFR  |CHIPPENH. BRIST.R. 5.204.20|1.50|7.25|2.10]15.0|3.25]12.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.25|5.90|2.30 | 10.5]|1.55|3.50| 1.60| 1.95|2.75 | 1.50
21:45/2571 IRL 1 |ST.PATR. BOHEM.D. 2.55|3.15/2.70|4.20|4.50|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.50 | 3.45|2.10|7.25|2.10|7.50]1.78 | 2.35]|2.45 | 2.50

21:45/2572|IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. CORK CITY 1.45]3.90|7.50]2.15]14.013.40(32.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.45|1.80]1.65|4.20)|3.40|16.0|2.20|2.65]1.70 | 5.60

21:45/ 2573 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY WATERFORD | 1.55|3.80|5.80)2.35/9.0013.90|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.55|1.87|1.70/4.20]2.80 | 13.0|1.95|2.40|1.73 | 4.20

21:45/2574|IRL1 |DROGHEDA GALWAY 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10/5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 2.80
21:45/2592 IRL 2 |KERRY DUNDALK 5.10|3.50|1.67|8.00|2.60)16.04.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|7.00|7.50(2.70 | 13.0]1.80 | 5.00]| 1.95 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 1.85
21:45/ 2593 |IRL 2 |BRAY WEXFORD 1.95]3.45/3.60)3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70|2.45|2.80|2.30)1.75|5.00)2.209.50|1.65|1.90]1.83 | 2.40
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. ATHLONE 1.4014.30|7.50)2.0014.012.80|32.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|1.95|1.57)1.57 | 3.45]|2.95|14.0|1.85|2.20| 1.50 | 4.90
21:45/2595 IRL 2 |ucD TREAT.UTD 2.55|3.20|2.65[4.10/4.40]8.50|8.50|1.801.90|3.302.80]|4.403.45[2.05|7.00]2.05|7.25|1.702.20|2.35 | 2.40
21:45/ 2596 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS LONGFORD 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.00 11.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.65|1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
21:45/8681 |CFR  |QUEEN.P. CELTIC 12.0]6.75/1.17)118.01.45]165.0{1.97]2.37 |1.45]|2.05]2.00|15.0| 14.0]3.35|22.0|1.302.50|2.20|2.40]5.30 | 1.25
22:00/6056 ECW |GERMANYW  |POLAND W 1.05]12.0/22.0)1.2033.0|1.55|65.0/4.00 | 1.20|1.563 | 1.67|1.22|1.07]1.15]1.82]3.60|20.0|2.25|2.35]1.08 | 5.70
22:00/6401 CWC |FLUMINEN. HILAL 3.15|3.35]2.45]15.30|4.10/10.0/8.501.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.70 | 2.30 |9.50 | 2.15|7.25[ 1.88 | 2.55|2.85 | 2.55
22:15111281|ISL3  |HAUKAR KARI AKR. 1.40 14.50 16.25)1.90 |9.002.65|22.0/2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.65|1.47]1.42|3.05|2.40|12.0|1.55]|1.85]1.35|3.40
22:15111290|ISL3 | THR.VOGUM GROTTA 2.00/3.70|3.00)3.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.25|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]|2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 1.98
22:15/ 8637 |ISL2 |FYLKIR IR REYKJ. 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20|3.50]8.00 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.80 | 3.20|1.87 |6.25]1.77 | 540 1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 1.92
22:15/8638 [ISL 2 |LEIKNIR FJOLNIR 1.67 |4.20/3.90)2.40|5.603.90|10.0/2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.00|1.82])1.52|3.70|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.48 | 2.05
23:15/1692 |PER 1 |L.CHANKAS ADT TARMA 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10/4.30]7.50|8.00/2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]3.80 | 3.15[1.90 | 6.50] 1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90|2.10 | 2.15
23:30/1373 DIVIN |12 JUNIO S.CARAP. 2.05/3.25|3.5013.35/5.90]6.0010.5|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]3.60 | 2.75[1.95|6.50]2.50 | 10.0]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
00:00/1301 VEN 1 |P.CABELLO METROPOL. 2.50|3.05|2.85[4.20/4.90]8.00|9.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.50 | 3.402.20|7.25]2.25|9.00]1.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 2.80
00:30/ 1383 |PRY 1 |RECOLETA SPORT.T. 3.20|3.20]2.205.30|3.60)9.50 | 7.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.30 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.75[1.87 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.30
00:55/1531 |BRA 2 |CORITIBA VOLTAR. 1.65]3.40|5.50)2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|3.40|2.25]1.85|5.90]3.10|13.0|2.30|3.00]2.10 | 5.30
00:55| 8503 |BOLLC |WILSTERM. N.POTOSI 2.95/3.50|2.20|4.60/3.40]8.50|5.90|2.701.40|2.00 | 2.00]|3.45|3.25|1.80|6.25|1.68|4.10|1.40|1.60|1.83 | 1.68
01:05111228/ARG4 |ITUZAINGO BERAZAT. 2.10/3.05|3.6013.50/6.00]6.75|11.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]|4.102.90|2.20|7.00]2.65|11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
01:30{11306|BRCP |TAUBATE AA PORT. 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 2.75
02:00| 8504 BRCP |PIRACIC. PRIMAV.EC 2.20)2.80|3.6013.60|5.70]7.25|10.0/1.32|3.10 | 6.20 | 3.804.30 | 3.20|2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.50 | 3.25|2.80 | 3.70
02:00/8752 [USL  |PITTSBUR. NEW MEX. 1.95]3.30/3.80)3.106.2515.90 [ 11.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.50]1.95|6.25|2.60| 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.45
03:00/ 1302 |VEN 1 |LA GUAIRA MONAGAS 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.60|1.85|5.80]2.10 | 8.50 ]| 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.98 | 2.40
03:00| 1497 [ECU 1 |CA LIBER. DEP.CUEN. 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 /4.60]7.75|8.501.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00]2.10 | 7.25]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
03:30/ 8636 BOLLC|GUBIRA .PETROL. 1.62]4.10|4.55]12.408.00|3.80|15.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.25|1.82]1.65|4.20|2.50 | 12.0|1.70|2.05]1.63 | 2.95
03:4511911MLS  |DALLAS MINNESOTA 2.70/3.30|2.45[4.30/3.90]8.00|7.25|12.19|1.60]2.55/2.40]3.90|3.20(1.90 |6.50]1.83 |5.90]|1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 1.98
04:00/ 6501 CWC |PALMEIRAS CHELSEA 4.203.45|2.00f7.00/3.20)14.0/6.25|1.70|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|6.75|6.25|2.70 | 11.0] 1.95 | 6.25]1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
04:00/ 8753 |USL  |COLOR.S. LOUISVIL. 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.40 | 3.50|2.05|7.50]1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95[2.25|2.10
04:00/ 8763 |USL  |EL PASO SAN ANTO. 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45/5.20]6.00 | 9.00 11.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.60[1.85|6.00]2.05 | 7.50 ]| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
04:30111912MLS |COLORADO KANSAS C. 1.90]3.45/3.80)2.95|5.6014.90|10.02.29|1.55]|2.40|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.70 |4.50)2.15|8.50|1.58 | 1.85]1.72 | 2.30
05:30111918MLS  |LOS ANG. VANCOUVER  |2.35|3.30|2.85|3.70/4.70]7.00 | 8.50|2.03|1.702.75|2.503.452.90|1.88 |6.25]1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90|2.05 | 2.20
05:30| 8754 |USL  |PHOENIX LEXINGTON 1.95]3.35/3.70)3.10 | 5.70|5.80 [ 11.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.40 ) 1.88 | 5.80|2.45| 10.0| 1.82| 2.35]2.00 | 2.90
05:30/ 8764 |lUSL  |LAS VEGAS SACRAMEN. 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30)10.06.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.50 | 4.80|2.40 | 9.50]1.90 | 6.25]1.82|2.40|2.80 | 2.10
06:00111045/AUNS |SYD.W.M23 APIA LEI 6.75/4.80|1.35[9.001.77]28.02.50|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|8.00|7.25|2.25|12.0]|1.37 |2.45]|1.52|1.70|3.45 | 1.27
07:00{11053/NNSW [EDGEWORTH  |MAITLAND 1.35]4.70|7.00)1.80|10.5)2.50|32.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.60|1.42]1.40 | 2.85]|2.55|13.0|1.57|1.85]1.33 | 3.90

07:00111054NNSW \WESTON W. B.SWANSEA 1.32]5.20/7.00)1.7010.012.35[32.03.20 |1.25]|1.70 | 1.80|1.42|1.35]1.35|2.25|2.20| 12.0|1.50 | 1.60] 1.23 | 3.50

07:30111050NNSW |COOK.HILL N.LAMBTON 1.45]4.40|5.50)11.97 |7.50|2.95[17.0/2.70 |1.35|1.92 | 1.95|1.67 | 1.52]1.45|2.95]|2.20|10.5|1.40|1.65]1.35|2.50

08:00{11055/AUSPL |ADEL.CITY COMETS 1.80]3.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.509.00)2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.30|1.97]1.62 | 4.20)2.00|7.25|1.50|1.80]1.63 | 2.15
08:00/ 4837 |JPN 2 |SAPPORO YAMAGUCHI 2.10/3.30|3.303.35/5.40]6.5010.0/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.65[1.93|6.25]2.30 | 9.50]1.75 | 2.30 | 2.10 | 2.60
08:00/ 8972 |AUKA |O'C.KNIG. TUGGER.U. 2.20/3.80|2.65[3.30/4.00)5.90|7.75|2.90|1.30|1.80/1.85]|2.60|2.30|1.57|4.70]1.65|5.60]|1.32| 1.45|1.58 | 1.67
08:15111046/AUVPL ALTONA M. HEIDELBE. 5.204.201.50|7.25|2.10)15.0|3.25]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.25|5.90 | 2.30 | 10.5|1.55|3.50[ 1.60 | 1.95|2.75 | 1.50
08:30111047/AUSPL |RAIDERS MODBURY 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10/3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|3.35|2.95|1.77 |5.80|1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65|1.85 | 1.75
08:30/11048/AUSPL |ADEL.M23 PARA HIL. 1.7014.20|3.70)2.40 | 5.30|4.009.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|2.00 | 1.82]1.52 |3.70|1.95|7.75|1.35| 1.57 | 1.47 | 1.93
08:30{11236/AUSPL |CAMPBEL. CROYDON 2.15|3.70|2.8013.25/4.40]5.80|8.00|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|2.60|2.25|1.62|4.70]1.70 | 5.90|1.35| 1.50 | 1.62 | 1.75
09:30{11056)NNSW ADAMSTOWN |BROADMEA. 8.00/5.80|1.25|10.5/1.57]38.0/2.15|2.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80]9.50 | 9.002.55|13.0]1.30 | 2.25]|1.62 | 1.80|4.10 | 1.23
10:00111237/AUWS |PERTH SORREN.P. 1.80]3.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.509.00)2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.30|1.97]1.62 |4.20|2.00|7.25|1.50|1.80]1.63 | 2.15
10:00111238/AQPL |PENINSULA GC UNITED 1.38 14.60|6.50)1.828.502.55|28.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.55|1.40)1.40|2.50)2.25|12.0|1.50|1.67]1.28 |3.25
10:00111239/AUWS |FREM.CITY STIRL.M. 3.35/4.00|1.80|5.10|2.60]8.504.50|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|3.903.60[1.82|6.75]1.55|3.99]11.35|1.55[1.83 | 1.50
10:00111240[AUWS |O.KINGSW. PERT.R.S. 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65 | 5.40|4.50 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.40|1.97]1.62 |4.30]2.10|9.00|1.65]|1.97|1.68 | 2.35
10:00111241 AUWS |FLOREAT PER.G.M23 5.50|4.50|1.45|7.25|1.97|17.0/2.95]|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]6.25|5.80|2.05|9.50|1.40|2.90[1.40|1.57|2.40|1.32
10:00111242 AUWS |BAYSWATER |\WESTER.K. 1.634.30/4.00)2.30|5.60)3.60|10.0/2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.95|1.75]1.47 |3.40)|1.97 |7.75|1.35|1.57|1.43 | 2.00
10:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |CHUNCHEON  |SIH.CITY 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0|5.00/1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|6.25 | 6.502.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.40]1.90 | 2.40|3.20 | 1.88

10:00| 8501 |AUWS |BALCATTA ARMADALE 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20/3.40]8.005.90|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05]3.35|3.001.77|5.90|1.70 | 510|142 1.65|1.87 | 1.75

10:30| 8973 |AUSPL |BEOGRAD PLAYFORD 2.10/3.70|2.90|3.15/4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.60 | 2.20 | 1.65|4.80]1.77 |6.00| 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.65 | 1.82

10:30| 8974 |AUNS |NWS SPIR. MANL.UTD. 1.65]3.90/4.30)2.45/6.25|14.10{11.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.30|1.87]1.65|4.10|2.20|9.50|1.70|2.00 | 1.65 | 2.65
10:45111051 AUKA |MONARO QUEANBEY. 1.47 14.50|5.20)2.00 | 6.7512.85[16.0|3.20 |1.25]|1.70 | 1.80|1.60 | 1.52]1.40 | 2.95]2.00 | 8.50|1.40|1.45]1.28 | 2.00
11:00{11245/AQPL |BRIS.CITY WYNNUM W. 1.65]4.30/3.90)2.35|5.3013.70|10.0/2.90 |1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.92|1.75]1.50 | 3.401.92|7.25|1.35|1.47|1.40 | 1.88
11:00| 8999 |AUNS |SC WOLVES ST.GEOR. 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.00|5.40|8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40]|2.70|2.25]|1.67 |4.90|1.95|7.00|1.57|1.90|1.78 | 2.15




